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John Lennon

No. of Titles Positions John Winston Ono Lennon[a] MBE (9 October

1940 — 8 December 1980) was an English
singer, songwriter, and peace activist who co-
s=lBl 20 8 3 247 53 7 founded the Beatles,[2] the most commercially
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Volker Doerken

n Give Peace A Chance
» Plastic Ono Band

n Cold Turkey
» Plastic Ono Band

n Instant Karma

» John Ono Lennon

n Mother

» John Lennon / Plastic Ono Band

“ Power To The People
» John Lennon / Plastic Ono Band

n Imagine

» John Lennon / Plastic Ono Band

Woman Is The Nigger Of The World
» John Lennon / Plastic Ono Band

n Happy X-Mas War Is Over
» John & Yoko & The Plastic Ono Band

n Mind Games

& whatever Gets You Thru' The Night
» John Lennon With The Plastic Ono Nuclear Band

m Number 9 Dream

n Stand By Me

m YaYa

m (Just Like) Starting Over

m Woman

16 | Saw Her Standing There

successful band in the history of popular
music. He and fellow member Paul McCartney

formed a much-celebrated songwriting

partnership.
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» The Elton John Band feat. J.Lennon & The Muscle Shoals Horn

Watching The Wheels
m Love

&l Nobody Told Me

m Borrowed Time

m I'm Stepping Out

E Jealous Guy

» John Lennon / Plastic Ono Band

m Imagine / Jealous Guy / Happy X-Mas
» John Lennon / Plastic Ono Band

WA
i Ly
PLASTIC OND BAND

John Lennon

05/1981

02/1984

4

26

10

37
42

22
47

46

55

30

27

10

15

37

23

12

24
28

8 07/1969

11/1969

6 02/1970

3 03/1971

2 1111975 JEN #

1 12/1972

111973
10/1974

02/1975
05/1975

7 111980 N 1
9 o01/1981 EN 2

03/1981

04/1981
11/1982
01/1984
03/1984
07/1984
11/1985

12/1988

LENNON

INSTANT KARMA!

APPLES 1003

Bl 1970

Status: 12.02.2019

7

5 3

2

14

5

7

2

26
36

23
30

40

30
41
6
32
88
65

45

18 6 07/1969 14 10

8 11/1969 30 12

9 5 02/1970 | 3 13 8

01/1971 43 6

9 3 04/1971 11 9

43 17 10/1971 | 3 9 6

05/1972 57 5

69 8 12/2018 42 2

111973 18 13

4 0911974 W 7 15 3
8 1219749 12 2
7 031975 20 9

15 7 111980 EW 5 22 14
1 6 0119812 20 12

6 03/1981 | 10 17 2
8

6 1 01/1984 5 14 4
6

2 03/1984 55

2 10/1988 80 4

5

TS

Bl 971 2 a3

Page 1 of 2



John Lennon |

v john lennon imagine

I

HAPPY AMAS
War s O

e o

KIS SOV
THE PLASTIC ONOBAXD [ %]

Bl o2 0 2 a

1982 a1 1984 55

john lennon MAGIN

JTEALOUS LY

AR e

FPEACE A CHANCE

DNUS TRACKS: JEALOUS GUY - HAPPY ANAS
BEY 10ss 45
I

Volker Doerken, Wuppertal, Germany // Contact: vdw56@gmx.net // lots of videos on Facebook: hits-100

John Lennon Status: 12.02.2019 Page 2 of 2



